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Bricon Speedy - C4412

ESA : 06305508B3
V A12 Rezul-tate

Cod : 94643C

Loft Numb - : 00007 477 4A Name: Fratii Zisu
Address: Vaicelulur
Post code: 5A City: Matestr 

TCaeSt,O*Z
Timers Iml:arcare Crte
1 RAO1 1 AB/A6/22 "t1:51 :30 11 :51 :3C 14/06/22 19:2 19:24:46 + 0 -02

e
4B

/
^t5L
A.

,1 C5TFDECA F,O

2 C57CE5E9 RO
3 C5FBE97F RO
4 C5A2C3E3 RC
5 C5 615253 F.O
6 C5CBAB75 RO
7 C55D47F5 RO
B C5198666 nO
9 C5F66E70 RO
O C56CED39 RO
1 C55C2159 RO
2 C591 EF39 RO
3 C56144FC RO
4 C5C9DBC9 R.C

5 C5FBA655 FiO

-2) ,lc3c0Bc3iF
'24-J00353250F
2A-AACi4791BF

-1,9-00c6c7723
-19-000547932F
,2C-0C1 1 5i 066F
-i9-00c056822
-24-c03048042
-24-0C3008066F
-21 - 0 0 0 7 47 91 4
-.r B-004043530
-20-000926555F
-20-003008055F
-i 9- 000450943F
-i9-000647937

11/05
11/06
124 06
12/06
12/05
12/06
12 / 06'
12/06
12/06
12/06
12/06
1'2 / 06
12 /,06
12/06
13/06

16:48:56
19:18:08
05:11 :32
O5:57 223
06:21 :20
07:43:53
0B:01:36
09:32:26
0:53:36
1 :'1 B :52
1':32:26
2:0'7:04

14:10:20
16:28:04
17:43:22

12
16

7
15

2
3
6
5

21
4
1

9
19
14
II

u1L
OK
OK
OK
a\T{

OK
OK
AT.

OK
OK
OK
OK
CK
OK
OK

Imbarcare :21

Club Cfub

lt-y"
ffr,W
'o, 

\^
plr^W,M^+. L

i: .*.

,,:.

7


